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Public Mectings

Union County Workforce Development Board 2020 Meeting Dates In accordance with NJSA 10:4-
10 of the Open Pubic Meetings Act of the State of New Jersey, the Union County Workforce
Development Board announces its regular meeting schedule of 2020, including locations and times,
as follows: Wednesday, January 29, 2020, Holiday Inn Clatk, 36 Valley Road, Clark, NT 07066, 9:00
a.m. Wednesday, March 18§, 2020, Holiday Inn Clark, 36 Valley Road, Clagk, NJ 07066, 9:00 a.m.
Wednesday, May 13, 2020, Holiday Inn Clark, 36 Valley Road, Clark, NJ 07066, 9:00 a.m,
Wednesday, June 24, 2020, Holiday Inn Clark, 36 Valley Road, Clark, NJ 47066, 9:00 a.m.
Wednesday, September 16, 2020 Holiday Inn Clark, 36 Valley Road, Clark, NJ 07066, 9:00 a.m.
Friday, November 6, 2020, Holiday Inn Clark, 36 Valley Road, Clark, NJ 07066, 9:00 a.m,
Alternative Workforce Development Board of Directors Meeting dates (to be used in the event a
Regular Meeting date is cancelled): Wednesday, February 19, 2020, Holiday Inn Clark, 36 Valley
Road, Clark, NJ 07066, 9:00 am. Wednesday, April 15, 2020, Holiday Inn Clark, 36 Valley Road,
Clark, NJ 07066, 9:00 a.m. Wednesday, June 10, 2020, Holiday Inn Clark, 36 Valley Road, Clark,
NJ 07066, 9:00 a.m. Wednesday, October 21, 2020, Holiday Inn Clark, 36 Valley Road, Clark, NJ
07066, 9:00 a.m. Wednesday, December 9, 2020, Foliday Inn Clark, 36 Valley Road, Clark, NJ
(07066, 9:00 a.m. Please visit the Union County Workforce Development Boatd website at
www.ucnjorg/wdb for meeting schedule updates and changes. 11/21/19 §79.05

Related Categories: Notices and Announcements - Legal Notice

classifieds.nj.com/Merch? praperty=nj.com&orig_prop=nj.com&temp_type=detail&category=detail&tp=ME_njdclassification=Notices and Announceme... /2



